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PERIOD

Tour Fare

ADL

CHD 4-11
With Bed

SGL

Supp

NO TKT
ADL / CHD

29 1.A. - 06 N.W. 68
12 - 20 NNAWUT 68
22 - 30 AuUnAN 68

12 - 20 W21 68

WANIARINTIUG
03 - 11 W=A1AN 68
10 - 18 NOEAAN 68

30 W.A. — 7 H.21 68

(Tungaindmgn)

9-17 NINJHIAN 68

(Tuvelaindmgn)

250N.A. -2 A4.A. 68

(Tungaindmgn)
8 — 16 AIUAN 68
513 N1 68

10 - 18 AAAN 68

(Tungmindmgn)

17 - 25 ANAN 68

(Tungmindmgn)

125,000.-

125,000.-

125,000.-

135,000.-

135,000.-

135,000.-

135,000.-

135,000.-

135,000.-

135,000.-

135,000.-

125,000.-

125,000.-

112,000.-

112,000.-

112,000.-

122,000.-

122,000.-

122,000.-

122,000.-

122,000.-

122,000.-

122,000.-

122,000.-

112,000.-

112,000.-

100,000.-

100,000.-

100,000.-

108,000.-

108,000.-

108,000.-

108,000.-

108,000.-

108,000.-

108,000.-

108,000.-

100,000.-

100,000.-

14,500.-

14,500.-

14,500.-

14,500.-

14,500.-

14,500.-

14,500.-

14,500.-

14,500.-

14,500.-

14,500.-

14,500.-

14,500.-

-35,000.-/-26,200.-

-35,000.-/-26,200.-

-35,000.-/-26,200.-

-38,000.-/-28,000.-

-38,000.-/-28,000.-

-38,000.-/-28,000.-

-38,000.-/-28,000.-

-38,000.-/-28,000.-

-38,000.-/-28,000.-

-38,000.-/-28,000.-

-38,000.-/-28,000.-

-35,000.-/-26,200.-

-35,000.-/-26,200.-
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